NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

09.08 - 10.08.2025

RACE 66 D U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

B R R P
A w N B O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

13
5
7
1
6

10
2

17

11

16

15

14

18
4

12

SP@BORG Frida
BACH NIELSEN Marie
BERGE Tuva

HINGE Frida
NYQVIST lIse
LINDEBERG Hilda
SJOSTROM Astrid
TRUDSLEYV Frida
HANSEN Bjo6rk
LINDEMAN lida
HELGESEN Kesia
HALLQVIST Alice
LARSSON Alma
LASSENIUS Cecilia
HAIKARA Anna
HIRVELA Cecilia
STORHAUG Elisabeth
ALS@ER Caroline
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SUN 14:36

KLUB RESULTAT
DEN 24:54:43
DEN 25:00:54
NOR 25:30:98
DEN 25:53:57
SWE 26:03:19
SWE 26:09:17
SWE 26:18:67
DEN 26:35:68
NOR 26:44:73
FIN 26:49:55
NOR 27:54:76
SWE 27:56:63
SWE 28:33:61

FIN 28:41:18
FIN DNF
FIN DNS
NOR DNS
DEN DSQ
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