

RACE 66 D U18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN 14:36

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	13	SØBORG Frida	DEN	24:54:43
2	5	BACH NIELSEN Marie	DEN	25:00:54
3	7	BERGE Tuva	NOR	25:30:98
4	1	HINGE Frida	DEN	25:53:57
5	6	NYQVIST Ilse	SWE	26:03:19
6	10	LINDEBERG Hilda	SWE	26:09:17
7	2	SJÖSTRÖM Astrid	SWE	26:18:67
8	17	TRUDSLEV Frida	DEN	26:35:68
9	11	HANSEN Björk	NOR	26:44:73
10	16	LINDEMAN lida	FIN	26:49:55
11	15	HELGESEN Kesia	NOR	27:54:76
12	14	HALLQVIST Alice	SWE	27:56:63
13	18	LARSSON Alma	SWE	28:33:61
14	4	LASSENIUS Cecilia	FIN	28:41:18
	12	HAIKARA Anna	FIN	DNF
	8	HIRVELÄ Cecilia	FIN	DNS
	3	STORHAUG Elisabeth	NOR	DNS
	9	ALSØER Caroline	DEN	DSQ